
Current Tender Details  

Tender ID 587638
Enquiry/IFB/Tender

Notice Number
YLD/CVL/eT-04/2025-26

Name of Work Maintenance of strut pit Railway Siding served by Singareni Railway Station (Yellandu) on DKJ-KRP-Singareni -BDCR-MNGR
section for two years period, Yellandu area, BK Dist, TG.

Tender Category Works Tender Evaluation Type Percentage

Tender Type OPEN - NCB
Estimated Contract

Value
4953726.00

Bid Submission Start
Date & Time

10/04/2025 08:00 PM
Bid Submission Closing

Date & Time
05/05/2025 04:00 PM

View Corrigendum Dates

Corrigendum ID 2 Corrigendum Subject Date Corrigendum Extension

Tender Dates

Old Bid Submission Closing Date & Time New Bid Submission Closing Date & Time

28/04/2025 04:00 PM 05/05/2025 04:00 PM

Stage Dates

Stage Name Old Stage Evaluation Date Opening Date & Time New Stage Evaluation Date Opening Date & Time

Commercial Stage 28/04/2025 04:30 PM 05/05/2025 04:30 PM

Close

Information Technology, Electronics & Communications Department, Government of Telangana, India. All
rights reserved.

Server Time: 30/04/2025
02:48:26 PM    


